
Number of Students' complaints / grievances about 
evaluation against total number appeared in the 

examinations during the year 2020-21 

Year 

Total Number of Students 

Number of Complaints 

Year 

Total Number of Students 

Number of Complaints 

PRINCIPAL 

JSS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

(Autonomous) 
Saraswathipurom, MYSORE-9 

UG 

PG 

2020-2 1 

1829 

4 

2020-21 

206 

Nil 

Corftrotier of Examinations 

JSS College for Women (Autonomo:. 
Saraswathipuram, MYSORE-570 C: 
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